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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT AN LR -

Dk 5% 015-038-19352-2 Hehl 00 PEKE e o2 o2z H O HEEEC 782 ST 1
' ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
OB A IR E| i /3 Hitl4 g2 H ik Fp %
C[E W T B G | Xk WM @ M| i A & B | ## i Gp | SRR
: DATE ~ MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR | CR. | BALANCE REMARKS | LMD i}é“%m\'
1 :
! 114/02/01  LMB 4,527,741.00 4,527,741.00 2 gfb"dﬁ
! 114/02/03 ¢ 9,250.00 4,536,991.00 c Hh
| 114/02/01 ¢ 1,311.0 4,538,302.00 M B
! 114/02/04 ¢ 9,000.00 4,547,302.00 NE KA
3 118/02/05 M 4259183 3,300,000.00 1,247,302.00 A
114/02/05 C 9,000.00 1,256,302.00 H Wi
| 114/02/06 € 7,000.00 1,263,302.00 Y
| 114/02/06 M ‘ 4259184 760,000.00 503,302.00 Lo st A
| 114/02/07 C 7,000.00 510,302.00 Bl
| 114/02/07 M 4259185 137,591.04 372,711.00 MINT KL
, 114/02/07 M 4250186 16,659.0 356,052.00 T
! 114/02/03 ¢ T 9,000.00 365,052..00
| 114/02/10 C 23,750.00 388,802..00
, 114/02/11 C 9,750.00 398,552.00 TZHF s =
! 114/02/12 ¢ 8,250.00 406,802.00 3
w 114/02/13 ¢ 5,750.00 412,552.00 = g
| 114/02/14 ¢ ‘ 5,000.00 417,552.00 AT o AT R
! 114/02/17 ¢ 9,500.00 427,052.00 5
! 114/02/18 ¢ 8,750.00 435,802.00 =
! xx BCF %% 4,214,250.00 4,650,052.00 435,802.00 Eas S §
|
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT IS - LU -
i3 #% : 015-038-19352-2 W00 hHEE 14 £002 H o7 H O KEEC 783 SEH 2
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
B < % H =fiES 1 A Fak i Ed
Ho M W % s X W& B A & W M i B Gk | MR
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS ~fhH i
\ B - | - N | B )
+x BBF % 4,214,250. 4,650,052.00 435,802.00 it
114/02/19 ¢ 8,250.00 444,052..00| B
114/02/20 € 4,250.00 448,302.00 o M HE
114/02/20 MR 5,300,000.00 5,748,302.00 FOWBOE | N s
114/02/21 C 3,250.00 5,751,552.00 NN dEES
114/02/24 C | 8,000.00 5,759,552.00 i %{
114/02/25 ¢ | 7,000.00 5,766,552.00 v oowy
114/02/26 ¢ 7,000.00 5,773,552.00 L
114/02/27 MR 96,782.00 5,870,334.00 TS
114/02/27 ¢ 6.,250.00 5,876,584.00
#+TOTAL: 4,214,250.0 10,090,834.00 5,876,584.00
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i % 015-038-06135-4 W FEEKE ue B2 H oz H  #EEC 498 ST 1
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
fiogbal W 4 H SFiES 4 H Bl Fi - 9%
K i g| OB MRS OB & # | A & # 55 % fith i fhipy 5‘5%"%')1
DATL MFMO| REFERENCE NO. DR. | CR. BALANCE | REMARKS ETAB “Jﬁ;uﬁ
|
114/02/01 M8 | 17,200.00 17,200.00 BBE ’ﬂ”’j}’
114/02/03 MR 100.00 17,300.00 Wy B
114/02/03 ME1 400.00 17,700.00 R+ H A
114/02/04 MR 435.00 18,135.00 B D Y
114/02/04 MEL 525.00 18,660.00 B H A HEE %Ekf‘i‘
114/02/04 MR 1,125.00 19,785.00 LA R 5
114/02/05 MR | 410.00 20,195.00 BRETL |y g
114/02/05 ME1 235.00 20,430.00 R F A EE EEEEA
114/02/05 M 3887560 17,700.00 2,730.00 D'N”’jgg
114/02/06 ME1 190.00 2,920.00 g H ol %%“”“ H
114/02/07 MR 560.00 3,480.00 = T
114/02/07 ME1 500.00 3,980.00 !&i&fﬁﬁuhi@
114/02/08 MR 485.00 4,465.00 BEEH O
114/02/08 ME1 495.00 4,960.00 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁm%? 17 & =
114/02/10 MR 305.00 5,265.00 Bifs ol
114/02/10 ME1 655.00 5,920.00 el H
114/02/11 MR 1,155.00 7,075.00 3 T T B 7
114/02/1] MR 245.00 7,320.00 BrAsrholy
114/02/11 ME1 ‘ 150.00 7,470.00 Sl R v
#% BCF 17,700.00 25,170.00 7,470.00 Fmes pEEs
i I
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i %% © 015-038-06135-4 Hadl s 00 R B 14 & 2 J 27 O SEm: 499 S )
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
&M A e F 1 FE 5 A Lk Fijg - %
Bl # % % ks | % N & M| | % A & m s s | R
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS }Lglgl}? jlgijﬁﬁ’f
wx BBF %% 17,700.0¢ 25,170.00 7,470.00 BBF A1H
114/02/12 MR ' 60.00 7,530.00 WG R AHE
114/02/13  ME1 430.00 7,960.00 R R
114/02/14 MEL 975.00 8,935.00  BOEEHWIRE
114/02/14 MR 110.00 9,045.00 Bt Vo RO
114/02/17  ME1 335.00 9,380.00 iﬁi&%ﬁﬁmsﬁlﬁ it
114/02/17 MR 220.00 9,600.00 BeE Pl y
114/02/18 MR 715.00 10,315.00 BiE 0
114/02/18 ME1 315.00 10,630.00 b il
114/02/19 MR 200.00 10,830.00 BHE A 2J
114/02/20 MES 1,095.00 11,925.00 iH SR ER S
114/02/20 MR 630.00 12,555.00 AL
114/02/20 MEL 70.00 12,625.00 R IR E
114/02/21 MR 15.00 12,640.00 BfaH0 i
114/02/21 ME1 350.00 12,990.00 B3 T 01
114/02/24 MR 320.00 13,310.00 Bsta bl
114/02/24 ME1 285.00 13,595.00 & FH i
114/02/2% ME1 300.00 13,895.00 K FHTATIN
114/02/25 MR 600.00 14,495.00 W& ol
T % BCF #x 17,700.0() 32,195.00 14,495.00
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT
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[ 9 * 015-038-06135-4 W 00 WERE e 2 H 27 B e 500 palet 3
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
&K R | A H Hitis g H Rl Fil# %
B} WOhE W MR % I G AR @ A & # 5 [ i
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. ‘ BALANCE R EMA_RKS
*% BBF #+ 17,700.04 32,195.00 14,495.00
114/02/2% Mo | 1,200.0 15,695.00
114/02/26 MR [ 140.00 15,835.00 Bz hb
114/02/23 ME1 335.00 16,170.00 ERAHAT I RE Rk
114/02/2] MR 15.00 16,185.00 Bt |V KHEH#
114/02/2] ME1 410.00 16,595.00. TR BT 1
| #<TOTAL: 17,700.01 34,295.00 16,595.00
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98-04-45-26B ﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ'%@%%%
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

HiGH FI I (Apply date):  114/03/03 FEAAEHRSR (Certificate No.): 1140024
IR 4K (Depositor): AT SR B S ERERTSHT

< HE (Kind of savings):  #iligfhsd:

Vi MEEE (The office No.):  006106-6

IE %% (Account No.): 19002687
714 & &
To whom it may concern

%% i HH s i i} =] 1E VN ) =)

This is to certify that the above named account at this post office

B E (%/ A/ H 114/02/28 Z Bk # 7 K =
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of
Py « BT NT$0.00
fiiif Remark:exchange rate ofUSD 1.00 to NTD 32.8700 -
Equal to USD 0

I ; \\\ Very truly yours,

a“l 158 4.‘ P = @

LI A % 5 A

Date*Stamp Authorized Signature

* A5 FHBH EHE IR 17 B8 - AYEHANAE o (Certified balance only.)
* ANGEBH E AN AR I Sl v S AR 1 R BNAC E XY © (The centification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)
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3,0007 (1003F) 112. 01. 210 X 297mm (60g/m?1&) (575)
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MABH R sxg =~ é:/;ﬁ %E T ﬁ;ﬁ/@%ﬁ %3 T Ji;;/@ﬁ TS §i§ig($;)£/iﬁ e
£, ¥ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 0 i 0.00
EHB R 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R i 0.00 ! 0.00 ! 0.00 ! y 0.00
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ol I 18 g 0. 00 0 0.00 0 .00 0 0 0,00
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x| oM # ’ 0 0 ]
f Tk 2 0 0 0 0
#| A E | = 3 109, 014 0 0 0 0 3, 620 3 105, 394
ﬁ b # 3 0 0 3
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#| @z % 0 0 0 0
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